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Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

C.

UMBACH

H 

F.

VERBEEK

C 

G.

RIEXINGER

M 

S.

TRIMBORN

B 

F.

PINTEUS

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

LAUTIER, Paul

[NONE] 
10115456

S.A.S. HORSES

SPORT

ASSOCIATION 

67.794%

  (1º) 

65.588%

  (1º) 

67.500%   

(1º) 

66.471%   

(1º) 

65.294%

  (1º) 
66.529% - 

ROSSINI 102RK69

HAUPT UND

LANDGESTUT

SCHWAIGANGE

99 (FRA) 

RIVERO II / DOMENIKA (BYWBL) / 2003 / CASTAÑO /

BAVAR 

2 

GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ,

Keyla Helena [ES] 
41412 

CARMÉN

GUTIÉRREZ

CRUZ 

65.441%

  (2º) 

62.059%

  (2º) 

63.971%   

(2º) 

64.118%   

(2º) 

63.529%

  (2º) 
63.824% - GORKLINTGARDS

LAIKA 
80821 - 

SUNNY - BOY / LACANTA X EDUCADO X / 2007 /

CASTAÑA / DANÉS 
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